www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
3RU Active Chassis
(front view)
•	20 and 28 dB, 5-204 MHz Si PP versions available
•	High performance MCX connectors (with optional F
connectors)
•	Front access input and output test points
•	Front access to plug-in pad and EQ locations

(3) L = MCX connectors; LF = F connectors.					     Dimensions: 4.9”H x 1.4”W x 10.5”D (12.45H x 3.56W x 26.67D cm)
(4) At test point specified with 0 dB plug-in attenuator and 0 dB plug-in EQ.		  Weight: 2.43 lbs (1.1 kg)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QMP200-28L 204 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage,
MCX Connectors
QMP200-20L 204 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage,
MCX Connectors
QMP200-28LF 204 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage,
F Connectors
QMP200-20LF 204 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage,
F Connectors
Functional Schematic
Active Amplifiers & RF Switches
Return Path/IF Amplifiers